NOTE: The following texts are available upon payment from Liahona and will be provided on the
first day of class. Please fill out the order form according to your student's grade and return it to

LIAHONA 2022-2023
PRE-KINDERGARTEN BOOKLIST

Liahona with payment or purchase online at www.liahonaeducation.com/shop.
Please be aware of the textbooks/supplies NOT provided by Liahona.

Student's Name:

Payment: card on file:

Parent's Name

other:

please call office

Parent's signature:

IREQUIRED BOOKS

English and Language Arts Curriculum
Materials & Supplements provided by teacher

Grammar/Spelling/Science/History/Art

Materials Fee

Math Text
Saxon Math

Handwriting Book

Zaner-Bloser Handwriting

Individual Classroom Supplies
Teacher will provide folders, crayons, pencils, emergency Kkits, etc.

PARENT PROVIDED MATERIALS

Scriptures, backpack
one change of clothing to keep in backpack

| PRICE |

QTY

| TOTAL |

$40|

$20]

$30|

$15|

$20

$125

TOTAL




